
 7.00 - 11.59

 12.00 - 12.59

 13.00 +

 7.00 - 11.59

 12.00 - 12.59

 13.00 +

 7.00 - 11.59

 12.00 - 12.59

 13.00 +

All Week

WINTER 

Buggies*

£24.00

Twilight times will vary: 3-hour before sunset, no earlier than 1pm

£18.00 £20.00

£28.00

£22.00

£32.00

£25.00

£20.00

Monday to Friday Saturday-Sunday

9-hole 18-hole 9-hole 18-hole

£25.00

Monday to Friday

Saturday-Sunday

9-hole 18-hole

Saturday-Sunday

9-hole 18-hole 9-hole 18-hole

£20.00 £18.00

£28.00

£22.00£16.00

Bank Holidays charged at Weekend rates 
*BUGGIES ONLY AVAILABLE IF WEATHER CONDITIONS ALLOW

(1st November 2023 to 28th February 2024)

All Week

Special Visitor's Rate
Buggies*

All Week

£15.00

Lifestyle Members (also for 5-Day Members at Weekends & Social Members)

Buggies*

Member's Guests (also 2 for 1 rate & Loyalty Scheme)

Monday to Friday

9-hole 18-hole

£14.00

£22.00

£18.00 £16.00

£20.00

£12.00

£25.00

£20.00

£12.00


